7/3/24, 5:46 PM

2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT

about:blank

Event 10 - EVENT 10 NEB HANDICAP CHAMP
Sunday, June 30, 2024

50'S (3) 60-40% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $1,140.00)

Total Option Entries: 38

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Rounds: 3, Funds: $380.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

1314960

9803338

1013959

1856857

0110070

1417734

9503734

2307173

1857130

2074146

2213255

1939668

about:blank

Name Ydg
Voigtman,

27.0
Dagen J.
Krause,

27.0
Jason L.
Glow, Ryan

27.0
T.
Sliger,

g 27.0

Dakota L.
Klein,

27.0
Dustin R.
Wagner,

Alexander 23.0
T.

Motis, Doug
27.0
D.
Fuxa, Bruin
23.5
M.
Pierson,
27.0
Mitchell A.
Packer,
Kahne 27.0
Kenneth
Kleffman,
) 21.5
Levi R.
Girmus,
) 23.0
Makin R.

Cat

SJ

JG

1st
50s

48

45

49

47

46

44

43

50

41

43

45

47

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

49

48

$152.00 48

49

49

47

47

$228.00 47

46

46

46

46

2nd

50

Win

$76.00

$76.00

$76.00

$76.00

$76.00

3rd
50s

50

48

48

46

45

47

46

46

47

47

47

47

3rd
Tot

50
Win

Win
$228.00 $304.00
$50.50 $126.50
$50.50 $278.50
$76.00
$76.00
$228.00

1/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

ATA#

5517840

9605016

2213452

2213451

2072757

1913087

2307107

2307417

8800978

2206746

2307108

9106145

8906008

1776839

2215927

0765039

8206821

about:blank

Name

Williams,
Gerry

Gray,
Bradley A.

Uffelman,
Conner W.

Uffelman,
Carly A.

Debrie,
Wyatt
William

Ingalls,
Paul J.

Skeen,
Korbin

Lee,
George A.

Bringelson,
Denis L.

Paul, Alex

Debrie,

Barrett

Debrie,
Justin W.

Johnson,
Joel C.

Kumm,
Bodie A.

Ballantyne,
Justin C.

Dennis,
Mike W.

Lux, Al

Ydg

27.0

27.0

20.0

19.0

27.0

25.5

19.5

25.5

27.0

20.0

23.0

27.0

24.0

24.0

255

27.0

22.0

1st
Cat 505
SRV 41
45
SJ 45
L1 42
SJ 42
42
SJ 47
SJ 45
45
J 45
SJ 42
47
\Y 42
J 41
45
\Y 40
\Y 45

about:blank

1st
50
Win

2nd
50s

45

46

45

45

45

45

44

46

45

44

46

45

43

42

43

42

42

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

48

46

47

46

46

46

47

43

44

45

42

43

45

46

44

45

45

3rd
50
Win

$50.50

Tot
Win

$50.50

2/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

ATA#

8802399

2303804

1628069

9300182

1410111

1857988

7810285

1111349

1215885

Name Ydg
Marshall,

27.0
Richard Jr
Girmus,

19.0
Ranson J.
Frerichs,

22.5
Melanie L.
Scheer,

27.0
Richard W.
Darr, Habe

27.0
C.
Palmer,

27.0
Gilbert W.
Cieslik,

) 27.0

Mike
Preston,

25.0P
Greg L.

Fulton, CI 27.0

Cat

SJ

L1

SBV

SBV

SBV

1st
50s

47

40

47

40

44

40

44

35

41

about:blank

1st

2nd
50s

50
Win

43

43

42

41

41

38

38

36

34

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

43

41

40

41

41

39

38

40

37

25'S (4) 100% TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $940.00)

Total Option Entries: 47
Rounds: 4, Funds: $235.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA#

1314960

1013959

2307173

1939668

2307107

about:blank

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

GLOW, RYAN T.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

SKEEN, KORBIN

Ydg

27.0

27.0

235

23.0

19.5

1st

Cat
Score  Win Score  Win Score
24 24
25 $47... 24
SJ 25 $47... 25 $47...
J 24 23
SJ 25 $47... 22

1st  2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd

25 $11...

24

22

23

22

3rd
50
Win

4th 4th

Win Score  Win

25 $78...

24

24

24

25 $78...

Tot
Win

Tot
Win

$195.75

$47.00

$94.00

$125.25

3/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

ATA#

1856857

9803338

2213255

2213452

1939574

2415940

9605016

1779168

1417734

9106145

2111901

8802399

2074146

8206821

2206746

2308499

1858919

2215927

about:blank

Name

SLIGER, DAKOTAL.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

KLEFFMAN, LEVI R.

UFFELMAN, CONNER W.

KUCK, GAVIN J.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

BEERS, ZACHT.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

FREAS, LAYTON W.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

LUX, AL

PAUL, ALEX

SVEC, TROY X.

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

21.5

20.0

27.0

22.0

27.0

245

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

22.0

20.0

20.5

26.5

255

1st

Cat
Score
J 22
20
J 23
SJ 23
J 22
SJ 24
23
23
21
23
JG 19
24
J 20
V 24
J 22
J 25
21
24

about:blank

1st  2nd  2nd 3rd
Win Score  Win Score
25 $47... 24

25 $47... 23

22 24

22 23

23 23

23 24

22 24

21 24

23 24

24 21

24 24

23 20

23 23

21 21

23 21

$47... 25 $47... 21
23 23

21 22

3rd 4th

Win Score

22

25

23

24

24

20

22

23

23

22

23

23

24

24

24

18

22

22

4th
Win

$78...

Tot
Win

$47.00

$125.25

$94.00

4/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

ATA#

8800978

9503734

5517840

2307417

2072757

1913087

2213451

1857130

0412303

1516062

1628069

2117521

8906008

9205255

2074101

1410111

0765039

2307108

about:blank

Name

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

LEE, GEORGE A.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

INGALLS, PAUL J.

UFFELMAN, CARLY A.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

JOHNSON, JOEL C.

MEAD, JON L.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

DARR, HABE C.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

25.5

19.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

22.5

21.5

24.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

SJ

L1

JG

JG

L1

SBV

SJ

about:blank
1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd
Score  Win Score  Win Score
22 23 22
19 24 23
20 21 24
22 23 23
22 20 25
20 22 23
20 22 23
18 23 23
23 20 24
24 19 23
23 24 18
22 22 20
20 22 21
25 $47... 22 19
22 20 22
23 21 20
21 19 23
17 25 $47... 21

3rd 4th

Win Score

$11...

22

23

24

20

21

23

23

24

20

21

22

23

24

20

21

21

22

21

4th
Win

Tot
Win

$117.50

$47.00

$47.00

5/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

ATA#

1417733

2303804

1857988

1215885

1111349

1940483

Name

WAGNER, MITCHELL D.

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

FULTON, CL

PRESTON, GREG L.

PHILLIPS, ROB

Ydg

20.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

25.0P

20.0

Cat

SJ

SBV

SBV

about:blank

1st

Score

19

18

20

24

19

18

1st  2nd 2nd

3rd

Win Score  Win Score

22

22

20

17

16

18

21

21

18

17

20

20

3rd 4th

Win Score

21

20

21

20

20

16

4th Tot

Win Win

LEWIS-5 CLASSES-50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$1,670.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 167
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 30, $334.00 available for this class

Squad

34

21

32

36

53

about:blank

Post Name

2 VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

1 BOSH, PATRICK J.

2 GLOW, RYAN T.

5 FUXA, BRUIN M.

3 BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

ATA#

1314960

0618358

1013959

2307173

2117245

Ydg Cat

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5 SJ

20.0 J

Class 1 Score

98

97

97

96

95

Winnings

$167.00

$83.50

$83.50

6/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

26

44

54

16

23

30

35

42

45

50

60

11

11

17

22

22

about:blank

Post

Name

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

SKEEN, KORBIN

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

FORAL, JERRY L.

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

MARKEY, MIKE

KRAUSE, JASON L.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

MUMM, CLINT J.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

STROM, MARSHALL G.

LYTLE, CARTER A.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

PAUL, JAKEB

SKALLBERG, JOHN

BURDA, KOHEN W.

about:blank

ATA#

9304689

2307107

1939668

2118258

2211914

2213446

8002837

9803338

1856857

2073249

1315449

2214365

2306535

1940352

2072905

2206745

3218900

2111488

Ydg Cat

21.0

19.5 SJ

23.0 J

23.0

23.0

19.5 L1

24.0 SRV

27.0

270 J

26.5 JG

23.5 L1

205 J

19.5 J

205 J

20.5 SJ

21.0 J

26.0

270 J

Class 1 Score

94

94

94

94

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

Winnings

7/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

24

27

42

46

49

52

52

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 33, $334.00 available for this class

Squad

26

33

35

39

48

50

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

STACEY, PATRICK

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

NAGEL, FRED

KUCK, GAVIN J.

UFFELMAN, CONNER W.

KLEFFMAN, LEVI R.

Name

HARBIN, GAVIN

PECK, ROBERT

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

BEERS, ZACHT.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

about:blank

ATA#

9306277

9106259

1621898

4906420

1939574

2213452

2213255

ATA#

2303968

1940048

0110070

9605016

7810458

1779168

1417734

2415940

Ydg Cat

27.0

23.0

27.0 L1

27.0

270 J

20.0 SJ

215 J

Ydg Cat

21.0J

20.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

245

23.0

22.0 SJ

Class 1 Score

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

Class 2 Score

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

Winnings

Winnings

$41

$41

$41

$41

$41

$41

$41

$41

.75

75

.75

75

.75

75

.75

75

8/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

18

21

22

22

32

32

33

42

43

10

12

about:blank

Post

Name

PAUL, ALEX

LUX, AL

DAY, MICHAEL

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

HAPPLE, WYATT J.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

CONOVER, COLE C.

FREAS, LAYTON W.

GILES, DAMIAN

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

BRANDT, TERRY L.

WALTER, CHASE W.

WHITE, HAYDEN L.

LARSON, LARRY R.

BACON, DAVID II

about:blank

ATA#

2206746

8206821

1940063

2074146

2215103

8802399

9106145

2118199

2111901

0113558

2215927

3208650

8406642

0765803

2213859

0515892

9401095

Ydg Cat

20.0 J

220V

270 J

270 J

250 J

27.0

27.0

225 J

27.0 JG

26.5

255

21.5 SRV

205V

255

20.0 J

265V

25.5 SBV

Class 2 Score

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Winnings

9/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

12

18

19

23

24

26

40

43

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 35, $332.75 available for this class

Squad

16

16

13

20

25

31

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

CONYERS, KELLAN

WILLIAMS, GERRY

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

ARNETT, JON R.

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

Name

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

PECK, STEVEN D.

TEEL, PAUL M.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

UFFELMAN, CARLY A.

LEE, GEORGE A.

about:blank

ATA#

1858919

1859528

9503734

2215717

5517840

9703128

2068290

8800978

ATA#

2213782

2118874

8603976

9911043

2306250

2213451

2307417

Ydg Cat

26.5

225 J

27.0

19.0 SJ

27.0 SRV

19.0 SBV

20.0 SBV

27.0

Ydg Cat

23.5 SJ

220 J

24.5

230V

19.0 SJ

19.0 L1

255 SJ

Class 2 Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Class 3 Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

10/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

32

46

51

56

12

14

15

15

26

33

36

52

56

56

56

3

about:blank

Post

Name

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

INGALLS, PAUL J.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

NICHOLSON, TAD W.

JOHNSON, JOEL C.

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

KILE, WYATT M.

STROMER, MICHAEL E.

about:blank

ATA#

2072757

1913087

1627767

1857130

2307158

0815246

2212769

8906008

3215784

9201407

2117521

2301270

1628069

2117373

1516062

0412303

1418893

7801363

Ydg

27.0

25.5

25.5

27.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

21.5

22.5

22.5

22.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

Cat

SJ

JG

SJ

L1

SBV

L1

JG

Class 3 Score

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

Winnings

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

11/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

10

12

14

19

24

39

39

47

56

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 33, $333.00 available for this class

Squad

15

19

21

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

MAVIS, DICK

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

KERN, WALTER

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

HEIKKINEN, BRENT V.

BLISS, RON

AMM, STACEY D.

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

PATRICK, MARSHALL

MEAD, JON L.

Name

URBOM, TREVOR

WATMORE, MIKE

DARR, HABE C.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

about:blank

ATA#

3213129

8706786

4035202

1940434

1114137

4100924

0617543

9700617

2306175

9205255

ATA#

2118120

3221632

1410111

2074101

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

25.0 SRV

26.5 SRV

240 L1

26.0

270V

24.0

24.0

19.0 SJ

27.0

Ydg Cat

20.0

24.0 SRV

27.0

270 J

Class 3 Score

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Class 4 Score

85

85

85

85

Winnings

Winnings

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

12/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

29

43

45

46

49

10

37

44

54

60

25

27

37

39

48

48

55

about:blank

Post

Name

MARSH, JON A.

MANSELL, DAVE R.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

LIONBERGER, JOSH M.

LECH, BRAD

DEBRIE, BARRETT

VOGEL, CONNER W.

STROM, CHRIS A.

SMITH, MILES G.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

MOSES, LARRY

MORGAN, MIKE

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

WAGNER, MITCHELL D.

KALSOW, RICK

ANDELT, HAYES

about:blank

ATA#

9914837

2113385

3216432

0765039

1939817

1311762

7912430

2307108

2307993

2214189

2308006

7911467

3214485

8604410

9002150

1417733

1914371

1859067

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

26.0

23.0

24.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

20.0

22.0

23.5

Cat

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SJ

SJ

SBV

SRV

SRV

JG

Class 4 Score

85

85

85

85

85

84

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

Winnings

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

13/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

60

15

18

20

41

53

25

29

30

36

46

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 36, $333.00 available for this class

Squad

13

19

20

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

FORAL, TREYSON J.

HEINE, KEVIN P.

WATTS, ROBERT J.

FILIPI, MICHAEL J.

CIESLIK, MIKE

GALAWAY, SYDNEY

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

FELBER, BOB

Name

PENDLETON, STEVE M.

PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V.

DUELAND, GAVIN D.

CARLISLE, TIM J.

about:blank

ATA#

2118242

8602388

1778472

8904371

7810285

2213875

2303804

9300182

8705746

2111350

4903250

ATA#

8007871

0815833

2415332

8904367

Ydg Cat

205 J

24.0 SBV

20.0

24.0

27.0 SBV

22.0 SJ

19.0 SJ

27.0 SBV

26.0

22.0

27.0 SRV

Ydg Cat

24.0

27.0

20.0 SJ

245

Class 4 Score

83

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

Class 5 Score

80

80

80

80

Winnings

Winnings

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

14/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

37

42

47

54

54

10

18

38

14

20

22

41

11

21

about:blank

Post

Name

STAAB, LUKE J.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

WEST, JEFFERY L.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

JOHNSON, NELS D.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

FULTON, CL

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

NELSON, OLAF

POLKINGHORNE, THOMAS

about:blank

ATA#

0215813

1776329

0313436

2309403

1417652

0816237

1857988

9405329

9903836

1430114

8703956

9905947

2120248

1215885

2012085

9105098

7904774

9007198

Ydg

25.0

255

19.5

22.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

26.0

20.0

25.0

19.0

225

24.0

27.0

26.0

25.0

21.0

27.0

Cat

L1

SRV

SJ

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

Class 5 Score

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

Winnings

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

15/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

30

47

13

13

34

38

59

12

37

40

13

ATA HALL OF FAME LEWIS 50% 3 CL 60-40 HG Report Section (Option funds

Post

Name

RICHTER, DOUG R.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

BEYER, MARTY

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

PRESTON, GREG L.

DUELAND, ADAM D.

GRIMES, SAMUEL D.

PHILLIPS, ROB

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

FISCUS, MILES A.

VOGEL, RICK A.

GRILZ, RANDY R.

SPAULDING, JAMES D.

PENDLETON, TOM S.

available for winners: $270.00)

about:blank

ATA#

0510709

1859527

8202755

3201780

1111349

2415983

8101969

1940483

0514109

8802949

0413631

0215018

2019700

8100162

Option will have 50% donated to for a total of $270.00
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

about:blank

Ydg

Cat

26.0 V

19.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

25.0

20.0

27.0

25.0

245

21.5

20.0

22.5

L2

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

SRV

SRV

Class 5 Score

77

77

76

75

75

74

73

72

71

71

69

69

69

53

Winnings

16/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Number of entries: 54
Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 17, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post
34 2
26 2
44 1
35 1
42 5
45 5
11 4
22 4
52 3
2 4
26 4
33 5
35 3
48 3
22 3

about:blank

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

SKEEN, KORBIN

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

MUMM, CLINT J.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

KLEFFMAN, LEVI R.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

HARBIN, GAVIN

PECK, ROBERT

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

about:blank

ATA#

1314960

2307107

1939668

9803338

1856857

2073249

1940352

2111488

2213255

7810458

2303968

1940048

9605016

1417734

2074146

Ydg Cat

27.0

19.5 SJ

23.0 J

27.0

270 J

26.5 JG

205 J

270 J

215 J

26.0

21.0 J

20.0

27.0

23.0

270 J

Class 1 Score

98

94

94

93

93

93

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

90

Winnings

$54.00

$18.00

$18.00

17/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

32

32

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 19, $89.25 available for this class

Squad

10

19

24

43

31

32

46

56

36

10

about:blank

Post

1

5

Post

Name

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

Name

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

WHITE, HAYDEN L.

LARSON, LARRY R.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

LEE, GEORGE A.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

INGALLS, PAUL J.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

about:blank

ATA#

8802399

9106145

ATA#

2215927

3208650

2213859

0515892

9503734

5517840

8800978

2307417

2072757

1913087

1857130

1628069

8706786

Ydg Cat

27.0

27.0

Ydg

255

21.5

20.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

25.5

27.0

22.5

25.0

Cat

SRV

SRV

SJ

SJ

JG

L1

SRV

Class 1 Score

90

90

Class 2 Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

87

86

Winnings

Winnings

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75

18/42



713124, 5:46 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Class 2 Score Winnings
12 5 KERN, WALTER 4035202 26.5 SRV 86
14 3 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 24.0 L1 86
19 3 DARR, HABE C. 1410111 27.0 85
21 2 HENNECKE, ZACH A. 2074101 27.0 J 85
29 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0 SBV 85
45 2 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 27.0 SRV 85

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 18, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Class 3 Score Winnings
37 4 LECH, BRAD 7912430 26.0 SBV 84 $45.00
44 5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 23.0 SJ 84 $45.00
48 1 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 20.0 83
20 2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 24.0 82
25 1 GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 19.0 SJ 81
36 4 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 81
46 1 FELBER, BOB 4903250 27.0 SRV 81
19 1 PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V. 0815833 27.0 80
20 1 CARLISLE, TIM J. 8904367 245 80

about:blank 19/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA# Ydg Cat Class 3 Score
2 2 GEORGI, MIKE L. 0816237 240 V 79
4 2 PALMER, GILBERT W. 1857988 27.0 J 79
14 1 MORRIS, ROBERT E. 9905947 225V 78
22 2 FULTON, CL 1215885 27.0 78
2 1 HINMAN, NATHAN J. 9105098 25.0 77
13 3 BEYER, MARTY 8202755 24.0 76
34 4 PRESTON, GREG L. 1111349 25.0 SBV 75
2 5 VOGEL, RICK A. 0413631 245V 69
3 2 GRILZ, RANDY R. 0215018 21.5 SRV 69

JACKPOT PURSE 50-30-20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$1,320.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 33

Event Winners , Number of entries: 33, $1,320.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat
34 2 VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J. 1314960 27.0

32 2 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 27.0

36 5 FUXA, BRUIN M. 2307173 235 SJ

about:blank

Score

98

97

96

Winnings

Winnings

$660.00

$396.00

$264.00

20/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

26

44

35

42

22

46

52

52

35

39

48

22

32

32

19

24

43

about:blank

Post

Name

SKEEN, KORBIN

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

NAGEL, FRED

UFFELMAN, CONNER W.

KLEFFMAN, LEVI R.

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

BEERS, ZACHT.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

about:blank

ATA#

2307107

1939668

9803338

1856857

2111488

4906420

2213452

2213255

9605016

1779168

1417734

2074146

8802399

9106145

2215927

9503734

5517840

8800978

Yrd

19.5

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

20.0

21.5

27.0

24.5

23.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

SRV

Score

94

94

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

Winnings

21/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

31

32

46

51

56

27

19

44

25

22

13

Post

Name

LEE, GEORGE A.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

INGALLS, PAUL J.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

KUMM, BODIE A.

DARR, HABE C.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

FULTON, CL

BEYER, MARTY

about:blank

ATA#

2307417

2072757

1913087

1627767

1857130

1776839

1410111

2307108

2303804

1857988

1215885

8202755

Yrd

25.5

27.0

25.5

25.5

27.0

24.0

27.0

23.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

JG

SJ

SJ

Score

88

88

88

88

88

87

85

84

81

79

78

76

Winnings

EVENT 10 $1000 ADDED MONEY 10 HG Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $1,000.00)

( Place 1 =13%, Place 2 = 12%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 8%, Place 5 = 7%, Place 6 = 5%, Place 7 =
5%, Place 8 = 5%, Place 9 = 5%, Place 10 = 5%, Place 11 = 5%, Place 12 = 5%, Place 13 = 5%, Place
14 = 5%, Place 15 =5%)

Number of entries: 276

Event Winners , Number of entries: 276, $1,000.00 available for this group

about:blank

22/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

28

34

44

21

32

10

36

55

53

24

26

34

40

44

54

16

23

about:blank

Post

Name

ZOLCK, WESTON LEE

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

BAALMANN, MICHAELA L.

BOSH, PATRICK J.

GLOW, RYAN T.

FRYE, CHRIS D.

FUXA, BRUIN M.

NIELSON, AARON

BRAUCKMULLER, KADE M.

SCHLICHTMAN, ROBERT E.

FUNKHOUSER, KYAD.

SKEEN, KORBIN

VOIGTMAN, CONNOR J.

BLAZEK, JOE

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

FORAL, JERRY L.

NICHOLSON, JOHN W.

SCHMUTTE, AVA L.

about:blank

ATA#

1316333

1314960

1930818

0618358

1013959

3206720

2307173

2212774

2117245

9304689

1854803

2307107

1213324

2073189

1939668

2118258

2211914

2213446

Yrd

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

25.0

23.5

21.0

20.0

21.0

27.0

19.5

27.0

21.5

23.0

23.0

23.0

19.5

Cat

L1

SRV

SJ

SJ

L1

SJ

SBV

L1

Score

100

98

98

97

97

96

96

96

95

94

94

94

94

94

94

94

93

93

Winnings

$130.00

$110.00

$110.00

$75.00

$75.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$42.75

$42.75

$42.75

$42.75

$42.75

$42.75

$42.75

23/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

30

35

42

45

47

50

60

11

11

17

22

22

24

27

29

about:blank

Post

Name

MARKEY, MIKE

KRAUSE, JASON L.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

MUMM, CLINT J.

HAYEK, COOPER ALLEN

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

STROM, MARSHALL G.

CUER, JEFF L.

GABEL, CHARLES J.

LYTLE, CARTER A.

NAMUTH, JAYCE D.

RAMOS, KASEY C.

PAUL, JAKEB

SKALLBERG, JOHN

BURDA, KOHEN W.

STACEY, PATRICK

CARLEY, MATTHEW L.

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

about:blank

ATA#

8002837

9803338

1856857

2073249

2213447

1315449

2214365

9302986

2215657

2306535

1940352

2072905

2206745

3218900

2111488

93056277

9106259

3205830

Yrd

24.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

19.0

23.5

20.5

27.0

20.0

19.5

20.5

20.5

21.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

23.0

25.0

Cat

SRV

JG

L1

SBV

SJ

SJ

SRV

Score

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

Winnings

24/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

31

42

46

48

49

52

52

26

33

35

39

41

46

47

48

about:blank

Post

Name

MEINING, RONALD R.

CHAPMAN, JADE E.

NAGEL, FRED

SCHWISOW, SCHYLER

KUCK, GAVIN J.

UFFELMAN, CONNER W.

KLEFFMAN, LEVI R.

STIEFVATER, JEFF

KLEIN, DUSTIN R.

HARBIN, GAVIN

PECK, ROBERT

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

BEERS, ZACHT.

MCKINNEY, AIDAN

WAGNER, JEFF

RIDLEY, BROOKLYN E.

KALKOWSKI, MICHAEL R.

about:blank

ATA#

8201567

1621898

4906420

2305400

1939574

2213452

2213255

7810458

0110070

2303968

1940048

9605016

1779168

1939333

3221415

2306629

8305999

Yrd

25.5

27.0

27.0

22.0

27.0

20.0

21.5

26.0P

27.0

21.0

20.0

27.0

24.5

25.0

27.0

19.0

22.5

Cat

SRV

L1

L1

SJ

SBV

L1

SRV

Score

92

92

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

Winnings

25/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

48

50

18

21

22

22

32

32

33

35

42

43

45

about:blank

Post

Name

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

SCHNEIDER, LOGAN M.

DAVIS, OWEN E.

GRAY, HUNTER D.

PAUL, ALEX

LUX, AL

DAY, MICHAEL

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

HAPPLE, WYATT J.

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

CONOVER, COLE C.

MCCARTHY, ELAINA

FREAS, LAYTON W.

GILES, DAMIAN

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

HINMAN, RICHARD R.

about:blank

ATA#

1417734

2415940

2118039

2415908

2206746

8206821

1940063

2074146

2215103

8802399

9106145

2118199

1113128

2111901

0113558

1314819

2215927

3208650

Yrd

23.0

22.0

25.0

24.0P

20.0

22.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

26.5

26.0

25.5

21.5

Cat

SJ

L1

JG

SRV

Score

91

91

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

89

89

Winnings

26/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

10

12

12

16

18

19

23

24

25

26

40

43

59

6

13

about:blank

Post

Name

BRANDT, TERRY L.

WALTER, CHASE W.

WHITE, HAYDEN L.

LARSON, LARRY R.

BACON, DAVID II

HEINRICHS, HARLEY

PETERSEN, BRITTON

SIMPSON, DILLON W.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

CONYERS, KELLAN

WILLIAMS, GERRY

NIEMEYER, BRECKEN M.

KIMPSTON, JAMES F.

ARNETT, JON R.

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

SVEC, TROY X.

SCHLICHTMAN, MASON J.

PECK, STEVEN D.

about:blank

ATA#

8406642

0765803

2213859

0515892

9401095

1858919

2213781

1859528

9503734

2215717

5517840

2308498

9703128

2068290

8800978

2308499

2306250

8603976

Yrd

20.5

25.5

20.0

26.5

25.5

26.5

24.0

22.5

27.0

19.0

27.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

27.0

20.5

19.0

245

Cat

SBV

SJ

SJ

SRV

SJ

SBV

SBV

SJ

Score

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

88

Winnings

27/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

15

16

16

17

20

21

24

25

27

28

31

32

45

46

51

56

59

about:blank

Post

Name

ARNETT, SAM M.

PETERSEN, EVAN M.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

DAVIS, AVERY A.

TEEL, PAUL M.

FISCHER, GABBY A.

SICK, FRANK

UFFELMAN, CARLY A.

SLIETER, JOHN

WELTE, STANLEY G.

LEE, GEORGE A.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

KUCERA, DOUGLAS L.

INGALLS, PAUL J.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

BEHRENS, PAXTON R.

about:blank

ATA#

1939035

2213782

2118874

2119272

9911043

1410586

8303883

2213451

1777119

8202852

2307417

2072757

1626634

1913087

1627767

1857130

2307992

Yrd

24.5

23.5

22.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

27.0

19.0

24.0P

27.0

25.5

27.0

25.0

255

25.5

27.0

19.0

Cat

JG

SJ

L1

L1

L1

SBV

SJ

SJ

JG

SJ

Score

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings

28/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

12

14

14

15

15

26

26

27

28

33

34

35

36

41

about:blank

Post

Name

HEITZ, LANNY J.

LAMONS, DALTON

HEWITT, FLETCHER KIRT

MAVIS, MORGAN R.

NICHOLSON, TAD W.

JOHNSON, JOEL C.

KAUFMANN, LELAND

PEARSON, ORVILLE E.

MANSON, CRAIG A.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

FISCHER, MADDIE

KUMM, BODIE A.

HANNEMAN, DAVE H.

BRUNER, JONATHAN S.

VOIGTMAN, AUSTIN M.

BRYANT, ZACH C.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

PROCKISH, HUNTER S.

about:blank

ATA#

8704110

1215311

2307158

0815246

2212769

8906008

8203924

3215784

9201407

2117521

1775729

1776839

1111348

2301270

1213322

0768360

1628069

1937511

Yrd

27.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

24.0

21.5

20.5

24.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

22.5

27.0

Cat

SBV

SJ

L1

SBV

L1

L1

Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Winnings

29/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

42

51

52

52

56

56

56

10

11

12

14

19

19

24

39

39

about:blank

Post

Name

MALCOM, MIA

DETAVERNIER, PAYTON A.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

KIRCHMANN, COLTON

MCGILL, BRYCE M.

KNAPP, DAVID R.

KILE, WYATT M.

STROMER, MICHAEL E.

MAVIS, DICK

ABBOTT, MICHAEL R.

ALLARD, SARA

KERN, WALTER

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

GANGWISH, LACEY

HEIKKINEN, BRENT V.

BLISS, RON

AMM, STACEY D.

TOEDTLI, CHRIS D.

about:blank

ATA#

2074226

1610016

2117373

2073819

1516062

0412303

1418893

7801363

3213129

8706786

2119265

4035202

1940434

1854882

1114137

4100924

0617543

9700617

Yrd

25.0

27.0

22.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

25.0

19.5

26.5

24.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

24.0

24.0

Cat

L1

L1

JG

SBV

SRV

L1

SRV

L1

L1

Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

Winnings

30/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

47

55

56

15

19

21

23

29

31

39

43

45

46

49

50

about:blank

Post

Name

PATRICK, MARSHALL

BINDERUP, M SCOTT

MEAD, JON L.

URBOM, TREVOR

WATMORE, MIKE

DARR, HABE C.

HENNECKE, ZACH A.

DONLEY, HANNAH G.

MARSH, JON A.

ADKINS, JESSE T. Ill

COX, MARVIN

MANSELL, DAVE R.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

DENNIS, MIKE W.

NEWMAN, DANE H.

DAVENPORT, DAVIS J.

HOLLIS, TEX

about:blank

ATA#

2306175

3202489

9205255

2118120

3221632

1410111

2074101

2116902

9914837

8307006

3204384

2113385

3216432

0765039

1939817

2309368

0613834

Yrd

19.0

245

27.0

20.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

19.0

27.0

25.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

SRV

L1

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

Score

86

86

86

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

84

Winnings

31/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

10

17

20

32

37

44

49

51

51

54

60

18

25

27

37

39

about:blank

Post

Name

EGGER, DONOVAN L.

LIONBERGER, JOSH M.

PETERSEN, JOEL G.

DOWNING, LORIN

BUDD, DONALD E.

LECH, BRAD

DEBRIE, BARRETT

HANNEMAN, DILLON

ADAMS, LAKOTAL.

KORBS, SAMUEL J.

VOGEL, CONNER W.

STROM, CHRIS A.

SMITH, MILES G.

VAN VLEET, MORRIS

DAVIS, DEAN J.

MOSES, LARRY

MORGAN, MIKE

HOGSETT, DAVID W.

about:blank

ATA#

2306878

1311762

2410442

3205390

8401929

7912430

2307108

1856935

1113417

2207396

2307993

2214189

2308006

8300070

7911467

3214485

8604410

9002150

Yrd

24.0P

26.5

19.0

23.0

27.0

26.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

24.0

20.0

19.0

20.5

19.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

Cat

SJ

SBV

SBV

SJ

JG

SJ

SRV

SBV

SRV

Score

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

83

83

Winnings

32/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

44

48

48

53

55

60

15

16

17

18

20

27

30

33

41

43

about:blank

about:blank

Post  Name ATA# Yrd Cat
4 STONES, BRENNEN R. 2417365 24.0

1 WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 20.0

5 KALSOW, RICK 1914371 22.0 SRV
2 ELLWANGER, JEFFREY D. 3205858 19.0 SBV
2 ANDELT, HAYES 1859067 23.5 JG
4 FORAL, TREYSON J. 2118242 20.5 J

5 KUMM, RYAN R. 1776840 20.5

1 OLSON, KANTON 2414232 22.0 SJ

3 HEINE, KEVIN P. 8602388 24.0 SBV
4 LAMPHIEAR, GAVIN L. 2306974 22.0 SJ

2 TITZE, LARRY E. 4908664 20.0 SRV
2 WATTS, ROBERT J. 1778472 20.0

2 FILIPI, MICHAEL J. 8904371 24.0

4 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 23.5 L2

2 RICHTER, DEBORAH C. 0510710 25.0 L2

4 TESNOHLIDEK, ROBERT C. 9805227 21.0 \Y%

4 CIESLIK, MIKE 7810285 27.0 SBV
1 DAVIS, KEVIN D. 8503183 27.0 SBV

Score

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

Winnings

33/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

51

53

53

55

25

29

30

31

36

44

46

55

13

19

about:blank

Post

about:blank

Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score
FLORIAN, ADAM M. 1015073 27.0 82
BROWN, DANNY E. 2116933 20.0 SRV 82
GALAWAY, SYDNEY 2213875 22.0P SJ 82
NIELSEN, ALIZABETH S. 2308786 22.0 L1 82
GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 19.0 SJ 81
SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0 SBV 81
JOHNSON, DAVE A. 8705746 26.0 81
CHRISTIAN, JEFF 2117522 25.0 SBV 81
MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 81
CHAPMAN, BRETT W. 1859526 23.5 SBV 81
FELBER, BOB 4903250 27.0 SRV 81
ANDELT, AMES R. 1859274 23.0 JG 81
KLEIN, DUANE D. 0113542 27.0 \Y% 80
DUELAND, GAVIN D. 2415332 20.0 SJ 80
MENKE, CASE C. 2307944 19.0 SJ 80
PENDLETON, STEVE M. 8007871 24.0 80
PRUSSMAN, CURTIS V. 0815833 27.0 80

Winnings

34/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

20

23

25

28

37

38

38

42

47

54

54

10

18

30

38

40

about:blank

Post

Name

CARLISLE, TIM J.

GILLMING, OWEN M.

PROTHMAN, TIM L.

KASUSKE, BRIAN K.

STAAB, LUKE J.

ZIMMERMAN, BRANDON

ZIMMERMAN, LESLIE L.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

WEST, JEFFERY L.

VOGT, ANDERSON M.

JONES, BRENNAN N.

GEORGI, MIKE L.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

BURKE, JOHN H.

JOHNSON, NELS D.

SCOTT, DAVID L.

about:blank

ATA#

8904367

2308545

0764082

9404168

0215813

0920546

8602390

1776329

0313436

2309403

1417652

0816237

1857988

9405329

9903836

8108181

1430114

1937051

Yrd

245

19.0

19.0

27.0

25.0P

25.0

25.5

25.5

19.5

22.0

24.0P

24.0

27.0

26.0

20.0

25.5

25.0

21.0

Cat

SJ

SBV

SBV

L1

SRV

SJ

SRV

SRV

SBV

Score

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

Winnings

35/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

14

20

22

34

41

49

53

11

14

21

30

35

40

47

about:blank

Post

Name

SEUBERT, GEORGE A.

ZOUBEK, AUBREY D.

GILLIAM, JACK B.

MORRIS, ROBERT E.

WERKMEISTER, HUDSON

FULTON, CL

MORRIS, JACK L.

MALOAN, KEVIN M.

CARLISLE, JARRETT A.

WARNER, DAKOTA

HINMAN, NATHAN J.

NELSON, OLAF

VORTHMANN, ELLA

POLKINGHORNE, THOMAS

RICHTER, DOUG R.

BRYANT, DANIEL S.

TRIM, ROD L.

SCHULTE, MICHELLE A.

about:blank

ATA#

9204109

2213803

8703956

9905947

2120248

1215885

9002375

2012085

0922487

2212245

9105098

7904774

2072462

9007198

0510709

0920252

9104218

1859527

Yrd

25.0

19.0

19.0

22.5

24.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

22.0

25.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

26.0

27.0

20.5

19.0

Cat

L1

SRV

SRV

SBV

JG

SRV

SJ

SBV

SBV

SRV

L2

Score

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

Winnings

36/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

52

11

13

38

13

34

49

50

60

38

59

12

37

41

about:blank

Post

Name

RIDLEY, ADDISON J.

FILIPI, JULIE A.

BEYER, MARTY

MORGAN, BEN

LAMONS, RANDY L.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

PRESTON, GREG L.

LUKINS, GRIFFIN

SIMS, LESTER

DUELAND, ADAM D.

ZOUBEK, OLIVIA G.

GRIMES, SAMUEL D.

PHILLIPS, ROB

HEINRICHS, LARRY A.

FISCUS, MILES A.

WOLKEN, EDWARD A.

VOGEL, RICKA.

about:blank

ATA#

2410005

2072821

8202755

2411641

1214736

3201780

1111349

1856936

0414082

2415983

2213802

8101969

1940483

0514109

8802949

8605323

0413631

Yrd

22.0

19.0

24.0

24.0

27.0

24.0

25.0P

27.0

23.0

24.0

19.0

25.0

20.0

27.0

25.0

25.0

24.5

Cat

L1

L1

JG

SBV

SBV

L1

SRV

SBV

SRV

SRV

Score

77

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

73

72

71

71

70

69

Winnings

37/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

40

23

50

59

36

54

13

33

Post

Name

GRILZ, RANDY R.

SPAULDING, JAMES D.

KRAJEWSKI, ANTHONY J.

CHRISTIANCY, JIM

MEYER, DR MARVIN

GRINDSTAFF, TED H. JR

WILKENING, WAYNE A.

SCHULZE, ASHLEY P.

ROBIDOUX, JOHN W.

PENDLETON, TOM S.

KOUBEK, JAYLEN

about:blank

ATA#

0215018

2019700

8904767

1314820

3213720

0510670

3222137

1939430

1111309

8100162

Yrd

21.5

20.0

19.0

23.5

20.5

27.0

23.0

22.0

23.5

22.5

22.0

Cat

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

L1

SRV

SRV

SJ

Score

69

69

68

63

62

60

57

57

54

53

50

Winnings

YARDAGE PURSE 50-30-20 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$1,225.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 49

Yardage Group 19.0 - 20.5 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $250.00 available for this group

Squad

26

about:blank

Post

2

Name

SKEEN, KORBIN

ATA#

2307107

Yrd

19.5

Cat

SJ

Score

94

Winnings

$125.00

38/42



713124, 5:46 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score Winnings
60 1 STROM, MARSHALL G. 2214365 205 J 93 $75.00
52 2 UFFELMAN, CONNER W. 2213452 20.0 SJ 92 $50.00
3 4 PAUL, ALEX 2206746 200 J 90
59 2 SVEC, TROY X. 2308499 205 J 89
25 3 UFFELMAN, CARLY A. 2213451 19.0 L1 88
59 3 BEHRENS, PAXTON R. 2307992 19.0 SJ 88
60 2 STROM, CHRIS A. 2214189 20.0 84
60 4 FORAL, TREYSON J. 2118242 205 J 83
25 1 GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 19.0 SJ 81

Yardage Group 21.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $300.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score Winnings
36 5 FUXA, BRUIN M. 2307173 235 SJ 96 $150.00
44 1 GIRMUS, MAKIN R. 1939668 230 J 94 $75.00
54 1 FORAL, JERRY L. 2118258 23.0 94 $75.00
52 3 KLEFFMAN, LEVI R. 2213255 215 J 92
26 4 HARBIN, GAVIN 2303968 210 J 91
48 2 KALKOWSKI, MICHAEL R. 8305999 225 SRV 91

about:blank 39/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad Post

48 3
26 3
36 2
44 5
48 5
55 2

Name

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

KALSOW, RICK

ANDELT, HAYES

about:blank

ATA#

1417734

2117521

1628069

2307108

1914371

1859067

Yrd

23.0

21.5

22.5

23.0

22.0

23.5

Cat

SBV

L1

SJ

SRV

JG

Score

91

87

87

84

83

83

Winnings

Yardage Group 24.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $175.00 available for this group

Squad Post

39 2
1 4
31 5
46 4
51 4
13 3
34 4

Name

BEERS, ZACHT.

BALLANTYNE, JUSTIN C.

LEE, GEORGE A.

INGALLS, PAUL J.

NOWAK, LANDEN S.

BEYER, MARTY

PRESTON, GREG L.

ATA#

1779168

2215927

2307417

1913087

1627767

8202755

1111349

Yrd

24.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

24.0

25.0P

Cat

SJ

SBV

Score

91

89

88

88

88

76

75

Winnings

$87.50

$52.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 20, $500.00 available for this group

about:blank

40/42



7/3/24, 5:46 PM

Squad

34

32

35

42

22

46

35

22

32

32

19

24

43

32

56

56

19

41

about:blank

Post

Name

VOIGTMAN, DAGEN J.

GLOW, RYAN T.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

SLIGER, DAKOTA L.

BURDA, KOHEN W.

NAGEL, FRED

GRAY, BRADLEY A.

PACKER, KAHNE KENNETH

MARSHALL, RICHARD JR

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

WILLIAMS, GERRY

BRINGELSON, DENIS L.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

PIERSON, MITCHELL A.

MEAD, JON L.

DARR, HABE C.

CIESLIK, MIKE

about:blank

ATA#

1314960

1013959

9803338

1856857

2111488

4906420

9605016

2074146

8802399

9106145

9503734

5517840

8800978

2072757

1857130

9205255

1410111

7810285

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SRV

SJ

JG

SBV

Score

98

97

93

93

92

92

91

90

90

90

89

89

89

88

88

86

85

82

Winnings

$250.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00

41/42



713124, 5:46 PM about:blank

Squad Post Name ATA# Yrd Cat Score Winnings
4 2 PALMER, GILBERT W. 1857988 270 J 79
22 2 FULTON, CL 1215885 27.0 78

about:blank 42/42



